Julian Virtue, Denney, and Rothschild Award Recipients

Julian Virtue

2021-2023

2019-2021

2018-2020

2017-2019

2016-2018

2015-2017

2014-2016

2013-2015

2012-2014

2011-2013

2010-2012

2009-2011

2008-2010

2007-2009

Cole Short
Dongshin Kim

Jaclyn Margolis
Kwangjin (KJ) Lee

Jared Ashworth
Jim DilLellio

Darren Good
Jillian Alderman
Jim Salas

Rick Walton
Robert Lee
Zhike Lei

Dongshin Kim
Jaclyn Margolis

Andreas Simon
Nelson Granados

James Dilellio
Robert Lee

Abraham Park
Darren Good

Joetta Forsyth
Nelson Granados

Agus Harjoto
Maggi Phillips

Bill Bleuel
Dave McMahon

Owen Hall

Steve Ferraro

Samuel Seaman/Michael Williams
(shared funding)

Kevin Groves
Mark Chun

Nelson Granados
John Paglia
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Denney

2021-2023
2019-2021
2017-2019
2015-2017
2013-2015
2011-2013
2009-2011

2007-2009

Rothschild

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

2015-2016

2014-2015

2013-2014

Nelson Granados
Agus Harjoto
Owen Hall

Agus Harjoto
Kevin Groves
Mark Chun

John Paglia

Charla Griffy-Brown

Andreas Simon
Jaclyn Margolis

None awarded

Darren Good
Michael Olabisi

James Dilellio
Robert Lee

Darren Good
Kevin Groves

Owen Hall
Dave McMahon



